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ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO  -  MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS 

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG 
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM

N° Descrizione-Description Caratteristiche-Features Codice-Code Quantità-Quantity

1 Supporto - Support - Support
Halterung - Soporte - Apoio

- GL4982V 1

2
Vite - Screw

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TECF M6x30 630TECF 2

3
Vite - Screw

Vis - Schraube
Tornillo - Parafuso

TBEIFL M6x20 620TBEIFL 4

4
Rondella - Washer
Rondelle - Scheibe
Arandela – Arruela

Foro 6mm 6RON 2

5
Rondella In Gomma - Rubber Washer
Rondelle En Gomme – Gummischeibe                   

Arandela De Goma - Arruela De Borracha
- Z1823 4

6
Rondella In Nylon - Nylon Washer

Rondelle Original En Nylon – Nylonscheibe     
Arandela De Nylon - Arruela De Nylon

Foro 6mm / Esterno 13mm / Sp. 0,5mm Z1979 4

7
Distanziale - Spacer

Entretoise - Distanzstueck
Distanciador – Espaçador

- V1076 4

8
Dado a gabbia - Cage nut
Écrou cage - Tuerca jaula

Halterung für Mutter  - Porca especial
M6 6DADIGB 4

9
Componenti Originali - Original Parts
Parties Originales - Original Bauteile

Componentes Originales - Componentes Originais
- - -

10
Schermo Specifico - Specific Screen

Écran Spécifique - Spezifischen Bildschirm 
Pantalla Específica - Tela Específica

- 1173S -
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Hole Ø6mm

mmCHECK THE SCREW LENGTH HERE
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